General Description
The MAX2560/MAX2566/MAX2572 evaluation kits (EV
kits) simplify testing of the MAX2560/MAX2566/
MAX2572. The EV kits provide 50Ω SMA connectors for
all RF inputs, baseband inputs, and RF outputs. On-
board VCOs are provided for the on-chip PLLs.
The EV kits allow evaluation of the MAX2560/MAX2566/
MAX2572s’ I/Q modulator, RF upconverter, IF and RF

Murata GRP1555C1H6R8B
MAX2560 Component List
Ordering Information
19-3368; Rev 0; 7/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2560EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 48 QFN-EP*
MAX2566EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 48 QFN-EP*
MAX2572EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 48 QFN-EP*
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE
AVX 803-946-0690 803-626-3123 www.avxcorp.com
Coilcraft 847-639-6400 847-639-1469 www.coilcraft.com
Murata 770-436-1300 770-436-3030 www.murata.com
Taiyo Yuden 408-573-4150 408-573-4159 www.t-yuden.com
TOKO 708-297-0070 708-699-1194 www.toko.com
Component Suppliers
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX2560/MAX2566/MAX2572 when contacting these component suppliers.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C 6, C 8, C 9, C 11,
C 12, C 14, C15,